
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Monday, February 17, 2025 by 5pm 
 

PROJECT: ES 2022-10 – CITYWIDE LIFT STATION IMPROVEMENTS – TURLEY NORTH LIFT STATION 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  TOTAL BASE BID 
DATE:    FEBRUARY 4, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A OR D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Andrew Liechti City of Tulsa  918-596-9585 aliechti@cityoftulsa.org 
Nam Nguyen  City of Tulsa 918-596-9598 nnguyen@cityoftulsa.org  
Jason Ray HUB  jray@hubengineers.com  
Dale Seaton HUB 918-251-0717 dseaton@hubengineers.com   
Steve Tolar HUB 918-251-0717 stolar@hubengineers.com  
Delissa McIntyre Crossland Heavy Contractors 918-438-2800 dmcintyre@heavycontractors.com  
Kioth Quiroz Crossland Heavy Contractors  918-438-2800 kquiroz@heavycontractors.com  
Blake Haley  Tri-Star Construction 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
Darrel Moorman Daris Contractors 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com  
Brent Green  Ira M Green 918-640-1890 brent@imgcapable.com  

Austin Driskill  
Central Power Systems and 
Services 918-340-8782 austin.driskill@cpower.com 

Teresa Darger Timber Wolf  918-691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com  
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